
Tournoi RSL4 adulte
Masculin A

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points
1 10448 SAFDAR Usman M CDBG 5 7600 4 9000 0 0 8300 41500
2 10064 LANTHIER Martin M Bad Trip 0 0 7 4714 7 4357 4536 31752
3 10048 COUILLARD Steven M Knights de Montréal 1 4000 5 2200 6 6333 5166 30996
4 10319 BANNON Jean-Gabriel M CB Montréal 1 1000 7 3143 6 5500 4322 30254
5 10142 DE GRÂCE Vincent M BMBA 6 5000 4 4250 4 5000 5000 30000
6 10016 BAUNE Richard M BMBA 2 2500 6 3333 2 6000 4666 27996
7 10047 CESTA Andrea M Knights de Montréal 4 2750 2 7000 1 4000 5500 22000
8 10003 MONTPETIT Éric M Bad Trip 3 2667 6 4167 3 3000 3584 21504
9 10344 YANG Hee-Min M Knights de Montréal 5 2700 4 5500 0 0 4100 20500
10 10390 KEU Vathanak M Bad Trip 1 4000 4 3750 3 5333 4666 18664
11 10046 TONG Billy M Aces de Montréal 5 3300 5 2000 1 4000 3650 18250
12 10022 CHAO PHAT Rathanak M CB Malépart 0 0 3 5000 3 6667 5834 17502
13 10539 CHAMPAGNE François M CDBG 0 0 2 6000 1 10000 8000 16000
14 10091 CALAMATAS Richard M BMBA 0 0 5 3600 3 2667 3134 15670
15 10316 AL-JONDI Talal M Indépendant 2 8000 2 7000 0 0 7500 15000
16 10337 MOREAU Yannic M CB Montréal 1 2000 6 3000 1 1000 2500 15000
17 10454 VO-LE Nam M CB Malépart 0 0 3 10000 0 0 5000 15000
18 10103 BERNIER Mathieu M Bad Trip 1 4000 2 3250 1 10000 7000 14000
19 10439 MA Brandon M BMBA 4 2000 4 5000 0 0 3500 14000
20 10013 SIGOUIN-LEBEL Aubert M Aces de Montréal 4 4250 4 2250 2 2000 3250 13000
21 10201 LEPAGE Pierre-Paul M Bad Trip 3 1000 4 2375 1 4000 3188 12752
22 10032 PRESSEAU Nicolas M Aces de Montréal 7 1929 6 1667 0 0 1798 12586
23 10023 SITH Sakmony M ÉTS 3 3333 2 5000 0 0 4166 12498
24 10555 PALLOTTA Bernard M Carabins 2 3000 1 6000 1 6000 6000 12000
25 10446 RACETTE Nicolas M EBLL 2 8000 2 4000 0 0 6000 12000
26 10283 FORTUNAT Fensky M Knights de Montréal 1 2000 2 7000 1 4000 5500 11000
27 10435 LABARRE Marc-Antoine M Bad Trip 1 2000 1 6000 2 5000 5500 11000
28 10232 LE CORRE-LALIBERTÉ Gaël M Aces de Montréal 3 3333 0 0 2 4000 3666 10998
29 10321 CHEN Steven M Indépendant 1 4000 2 6000 0 0 5000 10000
30 10522 DUBÉ Françis M CB Excellence Yonex 1 10000 1 10000 0 0 10000 10000
31 10546 GAUMOND Philippe M CB Saint-Hyacinthe 1 10000 1 10000 0 0 10000 10000
32 10318 BALLO Touvoly M Knights de Montréal 0 0 2 5000 3 1333 3166 9498
33 10035 BERGERON Steve M Aces de Montréal 0 0 6 1667 3 1167 1417 8502
34 10042 KIM Vong M Knights de Montréal 3 4667 3 1000 1 1000 2834 8502
35 10408 MORCAMP Fabien M Knights de Montréal 3 2667 2 3000 1 1000 2834 8502
36 10009 CHANEL Émile M Aces de Montréal 4 2250 2 2000 0 0 2125 8500
37 10029 CORRIVEAU Josué M CB Vaudreuil-Dorion 2 1500 2 6000 0 0 3750 7500
38 10044 KABIR Ehsanul M BMBA 3 5000 0 0 0 0 2500 7500
39 10285 HUYNH Michael M Indépendant 1 1000 2 6000 0 0 3500 7000
40 10509 LABELLE Samuel M CB Vaudreuil-Dorion 1 10000 1 4000 0 0 7000 7000
41 10447 ROBITAILLE Éric M Bad Trip 0 0 2 4000 2 3000 3500 7000
42 10004 QUACH Vitri M Bad Trip 2 1500 3 3000 0 0 2250 6750
43 10005 RUDDIMAN Allan M CB Malépart 1 1000 2 2500 1 4000 3250 6500
44 10398 CHEN Feng Yang M CB Excellence Yonex 1 2000 0 0 1 10000 6000 6000
45 10288 CHHAN Keng Fuk M Club Atwater 1 10000 0 0 1 2000 6000 6000
46 10542 DIAB Gligor M Bad Trip 0 0 1 2000 2 4000 3000 6000
47 10311 TRAN Van Duc M Bad Trip 2 1500 2 4000 2 2000 3000 6000
48 10590 VAILLANCOURT Eric M Cégep Maisonneuve 0 0 1 10000 1 2000 6000 6000
49 10259 RAYNAULD Mathieu M Groupe Mathers 2 2500 2 3000 0 0 2750 5500
50 10521 BLANCHET Benoit M Indépendant 0 0 1 10000 0 0 5000 5000
51 10519 KHUMAR Ramnish M BMBA 0 0 0 0 1 10000 5000 5000
52 10575 PICH Gentil M CIM 1 8000 1 2000 0 0 5000 5000
53 10383 YANG Eddie M E-Badminton Club 1 2000 1 8000 0 0 5000 5000
54 10007 ZAID Abu Yeasen M Aces de Montréal 2 5000 0 0 0 0 2500 5000
55 10402 LAM Antony M YMCA 1 1000 1 8000 0 0 4500 4500
56 10371 LI Kenneth M BMBA 1 1000 1 8000 0 0 4500 4500
57 10494 WOODS Andrew M Aces de Montréal 1 2000 2 2500 0 0 2250 4500
58 10026 GILBERT Patrick M Aces de Montréal 2 2000 1 2000 1 1000 2000 4000

NTS: nbr tournoi simple
NTD: nbr tournoi double
NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max



Tournoi RSL4 adulte
Masculin A

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points
59 10008 NGUYEN Anthony M BMBA 1 2000 0 0 1 6000 4000 4000
60 10147 NGUYEN Le M BMBA 0 0 2 4000 0 0 2000 4000
61 10340 PLANTE Francis M Indépendant 1 2000 1 6000 0 0 4000 4000
62 10532 WONG Francis M Indépendant 0 0 2 4000 0 0 2000 4000
63 10182 FONTAINE Johann M CB Malépart 2 2000 2 1500 0 0 1750 3500
64 10438 LI Mengzhe M YuYue 1 2000 2 1250 0 0 1625 3250
65 10510 LUONG David M YMCA 1 500 1 6000 0 0 3250 3250
66 10567 GATINEAU Jean-Francois M Bad Trip 1 4000 1 2000 0 0 3000 3000
67 10549 JIMENEZ Daniel M Carabins 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000
68 10443 MUNOZ Edwards M YMCA Guy-Favreau 0 0 1 2000 1 4000 3000 3000
69 10537 BONNET Lu M Indépendant 1 4000 0 0 0 0 2000 2000
70 10267 GILBERT Maxime M Club Atwater 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000
71 10369 LEGAULT Dominic M Indépendant 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000
72 10527 LI Stanton M BMBA 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000
73 10477 MARCINSKI Adam M BMBA 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000
74 10480 MOREAU Antoine M Badminton Joliette 1 2000 1 2000 0 0 2000 2000
75 10553 MOREAU Ludovic M Badminton Joliette 1 2000 1 2000 0 0 2000 2000
76 10050 POISSON Jérémie M CB Vaudreuil-Dorion 1 4000 0 0 0 0 2000 2000
77 10045 TRUONG Cô M CBRNM 1 1000 2 1000 0 0 1000 2000
78 10533 ZHANG Hank M Indépendant 1 4000 0 0 0 0 2000 2000
79 10036 NGO Van Manh M Aces de Montréal 1 2000 1 1000 0 0 1500 1500
80 10052 PARAISON Emmanuel M Knights de Montréal 1 2000 1 1000 0 0 1500 1500
81 10211 TROTTIER Robin M Indépendant 1 2000 0 0 1 1000 1500 1500
82 10422 ZHANG Hou Han M BMBA 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500
83 10501 DUGUAY Stephane M Groupe Mathers 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000
84 10251 FORTIN Claude M BMBA 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000
85 10551 LAO Johnny M Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000
86 10268 LESSARD Etienne M Club Atwater 1 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 1000
87 10584 LI Yuan Kun M Indépendant 1 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 1000
88 10457 XIE Pingyang M YuYue 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000
89 10458 BACHOLLET Sylvestre M Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 1000 0 0 500 500
90 10498 BOULERICE Guy M Bad Trip 0 0 1 1000 0 0 500 500
91 10541 CHOQUETTE Sebastien M Indépendant 1 1000 0 0 0 0 500 500
92 10482 NGUYEN David M Indépendant 0 0 0 0 1 1000 500 500
93 10486 SALUNKE Siddhesh M BMBA 1 1000 0 0 0 0 500 500
94 10155 SEANG Donald M Knights de Montréal 0 0 0 0 1 1000 500 500
95 10529 TÊ Kokhor M Indépendant 0 0 1 1000 0 0 500 500
96 10476 LI Shaojian M YuYue 0 0 1 500 0 0 250 250

NTS: nbr tournoi simple
NTD: nbr tournoi double
NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max



Tournoi RSL4 adulte
Féminin A

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points
1 10010 HAY Jaimie F BMBA 0 0 7 8286 7 6286 7286 51002
2 10055 CARTIER Laurie F Knights de Montréal 0 0 5 6400 6 6333 6366 38196
3 10061 PETIT Marie-Pier F Knights de Montréal 5 7200 1 8000 4 3625 7600 38000
4 10323 DENIS Mireille F BMBA 2 9000 2 8000 4 6500 8500 34000
5 10059 MÉNARD Stéphanie F Knights de Montréal 0 0 6 6000 6 3500 4750 28500
6 10401 GADET Samantha F Knights de Montréal 3 8667 2 9000 3 4000 8834 26502
7 10120 LECLAIR Anne-Sophie F CB Malépart 0 0 4 6000 4 5250 5625 22500
8 10397 BEAUDET Marie-Ève F Phoenix de St-Hubert 3 8000 3 4667 2 6000 7000 21000
9 10327 HOUSSART Mélissande F Knights de Montréal 2 5000 2 7000 3 1000 6000 18000
10 10054 PATEL Seema F BMBA 2 10000 0 0 2 8000 9000 18000
11 10451 ST-GERMAIN Viviane F Phoenix de St-Hubert 0 0 4 4000 2 5000 4500 18000
12 10497 ZUO Esther F BMBA 3 6667 2 5000 0 0 5834 17502
13 10491 UNG Malica F Bad Trip 0 0 3 6000 3 5333 5666 16998
14 10130 LAM HANG Caroline F Aces de Montréal 0 0 3 9333 2 1500 5416 16248
15 10421 TO Hélène F Aces de Montréal 2 4000 3 5333 3 3333 4666 13998
16 10314 VO Yen-Nhi F Bad Trip 0 0 3 6667 3 1667 4167 12501
17 10365 HUANG Lily F YuYue 2 2500 1 8000 0 0 5250 10500
18 10300 NGUYEN Bich-Lien F BMBA 1 1000 3 3333 3 2667 3000 9000
19 10456 WILLIAMS Stéphanie F Indépendant 0 0 1 6000 2 3000 4500 9000
20 10330 JOMPHE Pascale F Carabins 0 0 2 8000 0 0 4000 8000
21 10484 PHUNG Claudia F CB Lachine 1 6000 0 0 1 10000 8000 8000
22 10038 SABOURIN-JEAN Caroline F Aces de Montréal 0 0 3 3333 2 2000 2666 7998
23 10262 OUELLETTE Jacynthe F Carabins 0 0 2 6000 2 1500 3750 7500
24 10564 CANTIN Maude F Carabins 0 0 1 8000 1 6000 7000 7000
25 10580 CHAMPAGNE Maude F Cégep Maisonneuve 0 0 1 10000 1 2000 6000 6000
26 10512 MARLEAU Isabelle F Indépendant 0 0 2 6000 0 0 3000 6000
27 10582 CHARBONNEAU Cynthia F CEBL 0 0 1 10000 1 1000 5500 5500
28 10538 BRIEN Amélie F Indépendant 1 4000 1 6000 0 0 5000 5000
29 10355 CHEN Songling F CB Pierrefonds 1 4000 1 6000 0 0 5000 5000
30 10490 TRUONG Kalyanne F CB Pierrefonds 1 4000 1 6000 0 0 5000 5000
31 10591 WHITE Jennifer F Bad Trip 0 0 0 0 1 10000 5000 5000
32 10495 YANG Hee-Rah F BMBA 2 5000 0 0 0 0 2500 5000
33 10534 ZHANG Kristy F Indépendant 2 5000 0 0 0 0 2500 5000
34 10333 MAILLETTE Pascale F Phoenix de St-Hubert 0 0 3 3333 0 0 1666 4998
35 10033 CYR Marie-Andrée F Aces de Montréal 0 0 3 2667 0 0 1334 4002
36 10118 DESCHÊNES Marie-Pier F ABHR 1 2000 1 6000 0 0 4000 4000
37 10057 FAILLE Stéphanie F Knights de Montréal 0 0 1 4000 1 4000 4000 4000
38 10227 GAUTHIER Geneviève F Aces de Montréal 0 0 4 2000 0 0 1000 4000
39 10433 HUANG Bingbing F Phoenix de St-Hubert 0 0 1 8000 0 0 4000 4000
40 10475 LéVEILLéE Jacinthe F Anjou 0 0 2 3000 1 1000 2000 4000
41 10585 NGUYEN Sarah F BMBA 1 4000 1 4000 0 0 4000 4000
42 10485 ROUSSEL Dominique F ABHR 0 0 1 2000 1 6000 4000 4000
43 10572 KIEU Lorie-Anne F Club Atwater 1 4000 0 0 1 2000 3000 3000
44 10525 LACHANCE Vicky F Collège Ahuntsic 1 6000 0 0 0 0 3000 3000
45 10479 MICHAUD Valérie F Indépendant 1 4000 1 2000 0 0 3000 3000
46 10586 PHARAND Marianne F Indépendant 1 6000 0 0 0 0 3000 3000
47 10504 GAGNON Rébecca F Carabins 0 0 1 4000 1 1000 2500 2500
48 10034 CHAUPITRE Aude F Aces de Montréal 0 0 0 0 2 2250 1125 2250
49 10471 KWAN Stevanie F Collège Ahuntsic 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000
50 10089 LY Samie F Anjou 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000
51 10535 ZHANG Yongfang F CB Pierrefonds 1 4000 0 0 0 0 2000 2000
52 10459 BéDARD Sarah F Phoenix de St-Hubert 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000
53 10205 BISSON Lyne F Cégep Marie-Victorin 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000
54 10500 DOUANGBOULOM Mélissa F CEBL 1 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 1000
55 10250 FORTAICH Béatrice F CB Lachine 1 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 1000
56 10568 GAUTHIER Cindy F Indépendant 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000
57 10508 KE Mary-Anne F CB Pierrefonds 1 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 1000

NTS: nbr tournoi simple
NTD: nbr tournoi double
NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max



Tournoi RSL4 adulte
Féminin A

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points
58 10197 VALLIÈRE Amia F Aces de Montréal 1 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 1000
59 10513 MAROIS Audrey F Indépendant 0 0 0 0 1 1000 500 500

NTS: nbr tournoi simple
NTD: nbr tournoi double
NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max



Tournoi RSL4 adulte
Masculin B

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points
1 10424 BARDOUNIOTIS Louis-Philippe M Indépendant 4 2250 2 8000 2 9000 8500 34000
2 10387 GIRARD Pierre M Phoenix de St-Hubert 0 0 5 4800 5 7200 6000 30000
3 10416 PICHETTE Simon M Phoenix de St-Hubert 6 1667 4 6000 3 3667 4834 29004
4 10429 COLLIN Nico M Indépendant 3 4000 2 8000 1 10000 9000 27000
5 10026 GILBERT Patrick M Aces de Montréal 1 6000 1 8000 3 6667 7334 22002
6 10114 NASTAC Catalin M Farnham 5 1400 4 6500 1 500 3950 19750
7 10494 WOODS Andrew M Aces de Montréal 3 5667 3 6000 0 0 5834 17502
8 10458 BACHOLLET Sylvestre M Aces de Montréal 5 2400 3 4333 0 0 3366 16830
9 10091 CALAMATAS Richard M BMBA 4 4125 0 0 1 4000 4062 16248
10 10232 LE CORRE-LALIBERTÉ Gaël M Aces de Montréal 2 6000 1 1000 1 10000 8000 16000
11 10533 ZHANG Hank M Indépendant 1 8000 0 0 2 8000 8000 16000
12 10521 BLANCHET Benoit M Indépendant 2 5500 1 10000 0 0 7750 15500
13 10482 NGUYEN David M Indépendant 0 0 3 4667 2 5000 4834 14502
14 10122 RABY Yannick M CB Lachine 4 3000 4 4250 0 0 3625 14500
15 10544 DREXLER David M Indépendant 2 8000 2 6000 0 0 7000 14000
16 10078 DESROCHES Gabriel M Indépendant 3 5333 2 4000 0 0 4666 13998
17 10562 BEDARD Francois M Indépendant 2 2000 1 8000 1 4000 6000 12000
18 10159 ST-AMANT Pascal M Farnham 2 7000 2 5000 0 0 6000 12000
19 10076 RIVET Matthieu M Aces de Montréal 3 3000 3 4667 0 0 3834 11502
20 10194 SCHIMEK Michel M Club Atwater 0 0 2 7000 2 4000 5500 11000
21 10369 LEGAULT Dominic M Indépendant 3 3333 2 4000 0 0 3666 10998
22 10004 QUACH Vitri M Bad Trip 3 2167 2 5000 0 0 3584 10752
23 10326 GAPUZ Anthony M YMCA 1 6000 1 500 2 4250 5125 10250
24 10190 REN Richo M BMBA 4 1125 4 4000 0 0 2562 10248
25 10439 MA Brandon M BMBA 1 10000 1 10000 0 0 10000 10000
26 10347 QUACH Alexandre M Collège Bois-de-Boulogne 2 3000 2 7000 0 0 5000 10000
27 10350 BOEZ Nicolas M Aces de Montréal 2 3500 2 6000 0 0 4750 9500
28 10075 MIGNERON-FOISY Vincent M Indépendant 3 2333 2 4000 0 0 3166 9498
29 10030 FRENETTE Christian M Aces de Montréal 0 0 3 6000 0 0 3000 9000
30 10557 SARRAZIN Marc M Farnham 1 4000 2 5000 0 0 4500 9000
31 10526 LEROUX Félix M ABHR 1 10000 1 6000 0 0 8000 8000
32 10515 MOHAMMAD Seyed M YMCA 1 6000 1 10000 0 0 8000 8000
33 10472 LA FRENIÈRE-PRÉMONT Philémon M CIM 2 4000 2 3500 0 0 3750 7500
34 10195 PLANTE Olivier M Badminton Joliette 1 10000 1 4000 0 0 7000 7000
35 10013 SIGOUIN-LEBEL Aubert M Aces de Montréal 1 6000 0 0 1 8000 7000 7000
36 10437 LEONG Andrew M ÉTS 1 4000 1 8000 0 0 6000 6000
37 10001 LONG Ryan M Aces de Montréal 0 0 2 3000 2 3000 3000 6000
38 10345 ZAMAN Rahimuz M BMBA 1 10000 1 2000 0 0 6000 6000
39 10536 ZHANG Fanyuan M CB Pierrefonds 1 2000 1 10000 0 0 6000 6000
40 10099 RICHARD Jean-Marc M Moineaux de l'Île-Bizard 0 0 2 2500 2 3000 2750 5500
41 10027 BOUCHARD Félix M Aces de Montréal 1 4000 0 0 1 6000 5000 5000
42 10085 LUO Wei Han M Aces de Montréal 2 2000 2 3000 0 0 2500 5000
43 10071 MARTIN Cédric M Indépendant 0 0 1 6000 1 4000 5000 5000
44 10090 NGUYEN Jason M CB Malépart 1 6000 1 4000 0 0 5000 5000
45 10311 TRAN Van Duc M Bad Trip 1 4000 1 6000 0 0 5000 5000
46 10518 WEIMERS Darryl M YMCA 0 0 1 10000 0 0 5000 5000
47 10592 ZHAI Allen M CB Pierrefonds 0 0 1 10000 0 0 5000 5000
48 10496 ZHANG Liyang M YuYue 2 5000 0 0 0 0 2500 5000
49 10035 BERGERON Steve M Aces de Montréal 3 3333 0 0 0 0 1666 4998
50 10214 BURELLI Thomas M Gee-Gees 1 1000 1 8000 0 0 4500 4500
51 10474 LAPOINTE Pascal M CIM 1 1000 2 3500 0 0 2250 4500
52 10241 LEFEBVRE Félix M CB Excellence Yonex 2 3000 2 1500 0 0 2250 4500
53 10486 SALUNKE Siddhesh M BMBA 3 1333 2 1500 0 0 1416 4248
54 10427 BOURNIVAL Emeric M CB Excellence Yonex 3 1667 1 1000 0 0 1334 4002
55 10317 ALFONSO Jason M Phoenix de St-Hubert 0 0 1 2000 1 6000 4000 4000
56 10432 FOURNIER Denis M Indépendant 1 4000 1 4000 0 0 4000 4000
57 10468 GIGUERE Stephane M Anjou 0 0 1 8000 0 0 4000 4000
58 10150 LÉPINE Éric M Aces de Montréal 1 6000 1 2000 0 0 4000 4000
59 10481 MYIOW Rorakhwaieshon M BMBA 2 1500 2 2500 0 0 2000 4000
60 10147 NGUYEN Le M BMBA 0 0 1 8000 0 0 4000 4000
61 10303 PLAISANCE Marc-Antoine M CB Malépart 2 2250 2 1500 0 0 1875 3750
62 10307 SIM Richard M Moineaux de l'Île-Bizard 2 1000 2 2500 0 0 1750 3500
63 10423 ANDREWS Nathan M Cornwall 0 0 3 2333 0 0 1166 3498
64 10418 REGNIER Allan M Fallingbrook Badminton Club 0 0 3 2333 0 0 1166 3498
65 10295 LIPPI Andrew M Indépendant 1 250 0 0 1 6000 3125 3125
66 10543 DIONNE Antoine M Knights de Montréal 1 2000 1 4000 0 0 3000 3000

NTS: nbr tournoi simple
NTD: nbr tournoi double
NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max



Tournoi RSL4 adulte
Masculin B

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points
67 10111 DOAN Gia Loc M YMCA 1 2000 1 4000 0 0 3000 3000
68 10566 FOURNIER Mickael M Lynx 1 2000 1 4000 0 0 3000 3000
69 10469 JAEGER Pierre-Luc M CIM 1 2000 0 0 1 4000 3000 3000
70 10440 MASSE Sebastien M Indépendant 1 2000 1 4000 0 0 3000 3000
71 10051 NGO Ba Dung M Aces de Montréal 1 2000 1 4000 0 0 3000 3000
72 10574 PETIT Josué M Phoenix de St-Hubert 1 2000 1 4000 0 0 3000 3000
73 10155 SEANG Donald M Knights de Montréal 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000
74 10589 SONN Sothy M Anjou 1 2000 1 4000 0 0 3000 3000
75 10531 TRAN Van Loc M Anjou 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000
76 10492 VALLIERES Nicolas M Indépendant 2 1500 2 1500 0 0 1500 3000
77 10578 BLANDIN Eduards M Aces de Montréal 1 1000 1 4000 0 0 2500 2500
78 10464 BUI Tommy M Knights de Montréal 1 1000 1 4000 0 0 2500 2500
79 10548 ILKIW Martin M Phoenix de St-Hubert 1 1000 1 4000 0 0 2500 2500
80 10480 MOREAU Antoine M Badminton Joliette 2 1250 2 1250 0 0 1250 2500
81 10488 ST-PIERRE Dérek M EBLL 1 1000 2 1500 1 1000 1250 2500
82 10322 DAUNORAVICIUS Samuel M Phoenix de St-Hubert 1 2000 1 2000 0 0 2000 2000
83 10171 DEMERS Paul M Aces de Montréal 0 0 0 0 1 4000 2000 2000
84 10523 GIESBRECHT Abraham M Club Atwater 1 4000 0 0 0 0 2000 2000
85 10290 LAI Julian M Indépendant 1 4000 0 0 0 0 2000 2000
86 10145 MARION Eric M Badminton Joliette 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000
87 10036 NGO Van Manh M Aces de Montréal 1 4000 0 0 0 0 2000 2000
88 10453 SUN Howard M CBRNM 1 2000 1 2000 0 0 2000 2000
89 10309 TANGUAY Alexis M CEBL 1 2000 1 2000 0 0 2000 2000
90 10007 ZAID Abu Yeasen M Aces de Montréal 0 0 0 0 1 4000 2000 2000
91 10251 FORTIN Claude M BMBA 2 750 1 1000 0 0 875 1750
92 10462 BOUCHER Jean-Philippe M Aces de Montréal 1 2000 1 1000 0 0 1500 1500
93 10286 HUYNH-BAO Quoc-Quyen M CEBL 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500
94 10115 JACQUEMIN Raphael M Aces de Montréal 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500
95 10128 MADUSSAN Chatura M Aces de Montréal 1 2000 0 0 1 1000 1500 1500
96 10450 ST-GERMAIN Simon M CEBL 1 2000 1 1000 0 0 1500 1500
97 10181 BREUILLAUD Lionel M CB Montréal 1 500 1 2000 0 0 1250 1250
98 10503 GAGNÉ Jean-François M CB Malépart 1 500 1 2000 0 0 1250 1250
99 10191 LIU Yu-Yi M CB Malépart 1 500 1 2000 0 0 1250 1250
100 10460 BÉLANGER Guillaume M Badminton Joliette 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000
101 10183 BÉRUBÉ Tommy M Indépendant 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000
102 10579 BRESCHET Romain M G-Bleus 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000
103 10009 CHANEL Émile M Aces de Montréal 0 0 0 0 1 2000 1000 1000
104 10390 KEU Vathanak M Bad Trip 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000
105 10551 LAO Johnny M Aces de Montréal 1 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 1000
106 10149 LÉPINE Cédric M Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000
107 10511 MARCHAND Patrick M EBLL 1 1000 1 1000 0 0 1000 1000
108 10483 PELLERIN Jérémy M CEBL 1 1000 0 0 1 1000 1000 1000
109 10017 TARDY Arnaud M Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000
110 10529 TÊ Kokhor M Indépendant 1 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 1000
111 10520 WONG Yannick M CB Lachine 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000
112 10039 KOR Pierre M Knights de Montréal 1 500 1 1000 0 0 750 750
113 10289 KOR Nicolas M CEBL 1 500 1 1000 0 0 750 750
114 10015 LIPPI William M Aces de Montréal 1 500 1 1000 0 0 750 750
115 10428 CLERMONT Jérôme M Indépendant 0 0 1 1000 0 0 500 500
116 10134 MO Rubel M CB Lachine 0 0 1 1000 0 0 500 500
117 10237 PETIT-FRÈRE Jeffrey M Inouk 1 1000 0 0 0 0 500 500
118 10381 TALOS Alin M Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 1000 0 0 500 500
119 10498 BOULERICE Guy M Bad Trip 1 500 0 0 0 0 250 250
120 10045 TRUONG Cô M CBRNM 1 500 0 0 0 0 250 250

NTS: nbr tournoi simple
NTD: nbr tournoi double
NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max



Tournoi RSL4 adulte
Féminin B

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points
1 10451 ST-GERMAIN Viviane F Phoenix de St-Hubert 0 0 1 10000 3 9333 9666 28998
2 10397 BEAUDET Marie-Ève F Phoenix de St-Hubert 1 10000 1 6000 3 3667 8000 24000
3 10355 CHEN Songling F CB Pierrefonds 0 0 1 8000 3 6000 7000 21000
4 10033 CYR Marie-Andrée F Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 8000 3 4000 6000 18000
5 10300 NGUYEN Bich-Lien F BMBA 1 6000 1 6000 3 5667 6000 18000
6 10421 TO Hélène F Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 2000 3 6667 4334 13002
7 10333 MAILLETTE Pascale F Phoenix de St-Hubert 0 0 0 0 3 6667 3334 10002
8 10534 ZHANG Kristy F Indépendant 0 0 0 0 2 8000 4000 8000
9 10331 LE Trang F YMCA 1 6000 0 0 1 8000 7000 7000
10 10089 LY Samie F Anjou 0 0 1 2000 2 5000 3500 7000
11 10473 LA FRENIÈRE-PRÉMONT Béatrice F CIM 1 8000 0 0 1 4000 6000 6000
12 10514 MEN Kanitha F Indépendant 0 0 1 6000 1 6000 6000 6000
13 10377 PROULX Camille F Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 8000 1 4000 6000 6000
14 10034 CHAUPITRE Aude F Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 10000 0 0 5000 5000
15 10365 HUANG Lily F YuYue 0 0 1 10000 0 0 5000 5000
16 10456 WILLIAMS Stéphanie F Indépendant 0 0 1 10000 0 0 5000 5000
17 10508 KE Mary-Anne F CB Pierrefonds 0 0 1 8000 0 0 4000 4000
18 10475 LéVEILLéE Jacinthe F Anjou 0 0 0 0 2 4000 2000 4000
19 10038 SABOURIN-JEAN Caroline F Aces de Montréal 0 0 0 0 1 8000 4000 4000
20 10504 GAGNON Rébecca F Carabins 0 0 1 6000 1 500 3250 3250
21 10459 BéDARD Sarah F Phoenix de St-Hubert 0 0 0 0 1 6000 3000 3000
22 10512 MARLEAU Isabelle F Indépendant 0 0 0 0 2 3000 1500 3000
23 10490 TRUONG Kalyanne F CB Pierrefonds 0 0 1 4000 1 2000 3000 3000
24 10425 BENCOSME Darle F Aces de Montréal 0 0 0 0 1 4000 2000 2000
25 10500 DOUANGBOULOM Mélissa F CEBL 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000
26 10507 GOYETTE Anne-Marie F Club Atwater 0 0 0 0 1 4000 2000 2000
27 10471 KWAN Stevanie F Collège Ahuntsic 1 4000 0 0 0 0 2000 2000
28 10301 PATEL Kajal F Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 2000 1 1000 1500 1500
29 10491 UNG Malica F Bad Trip 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000
30 10130 LAM HANG Caroline F Aces de Montréal 0 0 0 0 1 500 250 250

NTS: nbr tournoi simple
NTD: nbr tournoi double
NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max



Tournoi RSL4 adulte
Masculin C

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points
1 10499 CAMPAGNA Yan M Indépendant 0 0 5 6800 4 6500 6650 33250
2 10502 EAP Daniel M Indépendant 3 4667 5 6800 0 0 5734 28670
3 10196 CZOR Frédéric M CB Beauport 4 6500 2 7000 4 7250 7125 28500
4 10159 ST-AMANT Pascal M Farnham 3 9333 3 6667 0 0 8000 24000
5 10520 WONG Yannick M CB Lachine 4 5000 1 6000 3 6000 6000 24000
6 10071 MARTIN Cédric M Indépendant 1 6000 2 7000 3 7333 7166 21498
7 10225 GENOIS Nicolas M CB Lachine 3 3333 1 10000 1 2000 6666 19998
8 10307 SIM Richard M Moineaux de l'Île-Bizard 1 6000 2 9000 1 10000 9500 19000
9 10317 ALFONSO Jason M Phoenix de St-Hubert 1 1000 2 3000 4 6000 4500 18000
10 10470 KLIMOV Yvan M BMBA 4 3000 0 0 3 6000 4500 18000
11 10012 PLOUFFE Gabriel M Badminton Joliette 4 3500 4 5000 0 0 4250 17000
12 10434 LA FRENIÈRE Bernard M Indépendant 4 3250 2 5000 0 0 4125 16500
13 10145 MARION Eric M Badminton Joliette 1 4000 3 6667 0 0 5334 16002
14 10423 ANDREWS Nathan M Cornwall 1 6000 2 10000 0 0 8000 16000
15 10445 NGUYEN Christian M Indépendant 2 6000 1 10000 0 0 8000 16000
16 10099 RICHARD Jean-Marc M Moineaux de l'Île-Bizard 1 4000 2 9000 1 6000 7500 15000
17 10162 GEHANT Jean Luc M MAA 3 833 1 2000 1 6000 4000 12000
18 10536 ZHANG Fanyuan M CB Pierrefonds 2 6000 0 0 2 6000 6000 12000
19 10540 CHEN Forrest M BMBA 2 5000 2 5000 0 0 5000 10000
20 10569 GROULX Dylan M Cornwall 0 0 2 10000 0 0 5000 10000
21 10544 DREXLER David M Indépendant 1 8000 1 10000 0 0 9000 9000
22 10291 LATULIPPE Étienne M Indépendant 1 8000 1 10000 0 0 9000 9000
23 10237 PETIT-FRÈRE Jeffrey M Inouk 3 2667 2 3000 2 2000 2834 8502
24 10524 GUILLERMIN Frédéric M Indépendant 2 3000 2 5000 0 0 4000 8000
25 10284 GONZALEZ Alexandre M Père Sablon 0 0 2 7000 0 0 3500 7000
26 10011 GRAVEL Eric M Badminton Joliette 1 1000 2 6000 0 0 3500 7000
27 10200 PICARD Michael M Père Sablon 1 6000 0 0 1 8000 7000 7000
28 10528 PROULX Julien M Collège Ahuntsic 1 4000 0 0 1 10000 7000 7000
29 10144 TA Raymond M Aces de Montréal 1 8000 1 6000 0 0 7000 7000
30 10350 BOEZ Nicolas M Aces de Montréal 1 2000 1 10000 0 0 6000 6000
31 10153 GOEHRY Roger M Aces de Montréal 0 0 2 6000 0 0 3000 6000
32 10436 LEE Shi Hao M Carabins 1 10000 1 2000 0 0 6000 6000
33 10410 PAN Wesley M BMBA 1 4000 1 8000 0 0 6000 6000
34 10523 GIESBRECHT Abraham M Club Atwater 1 10000 0 0 0 0 5000 5000
35 10152 PHARAND Daniel M Indépendant 1 4000 1 6000 0 0 5000 5000
36 10588 RYAN Cédric M Indépendant 1 2000 0 0 1 8000 5000 5000
37 10449 SALEMBIER Edouard M CEPSUM 0 0 1 4000 1 6000 5000 5000
38 10557 SARRAZIN Marc M Farnham 1 10000 0 0 0 0 5000 5000
39 10489 TREMBLAY Carl M Aces de Montréal 1 4000 1 6000 0 0 5000 5000
40 10037 PAVSEK Karl M Aces de Montréal 2 1250 2 3500 0 0 2375 4750
41 10178 ALLAIRE Frédérick M ÉTS 2 1500 2 2500 0 0 2000 4000
42 10078 DESROCHES Gabriel M Indépendant 0 0 1 8000 0 0 4000 4000
43 10571 KAO Cyril M Aces de Montréal 1 2000 1 6000 0 0 4000 4000
44 10075 MIGNERON-FOISY Vincent M Indépendant 0 0 1 8000 0 0 4000 4000
45 10017 TARDY Arnaud M Aces de Montréal 1 8000 0 0 0 0 4000 4000
46 10505 GAUTHIER Martial M Indépendant 1 1000 1 6000 0 0 3500 3500
47 10558 SUN Kevin M BMBA 1 1000 1 6000 0 0 3500 3500
48 10254 THORNE Jonathan M CB Vaudreuil-Dorion 1 1000 1 6000 0 0 3500 3500
49 10559 VASQUEZ Richard M Inouk 2 1500 2 2000 0 0 1750 3500
50 10108 BARJON Gilles M Aces de Montréal 1 2000 1 4000 0 0 3000 3000
51 10388 HAMEL Vincent M Indépendant 1 4000 1 2000 0 0 3000 3000
52 10570 JETTÉ François-Xavier M Phoenix de St-Hubert 1 2000 1 4000 0 0 3000 3000
53 10270 MONTMARQUETTE Sylvain M Cégep Marie-Victorin 1 2000 0 0 1 4000 3000 3000
54 10573 PARÉ Dominic M Phoenix de St-Hubert 1 2000 1 4000 0 0 3000 3000
55 10170 RODRIGUES Joseph M CB Malépart 1 2000 1 4000 0 0 3000 3000
56 10556 ROULEAU Maxime M Collège Sainte-Anne 1 2000 0 0 1 4000 3000 3000
57 10381 TALOS Alin M Aces de Montréal 1 6000 0 0 0 0 3000 3000
58 10132 VÉRITÉ Christian M Aces de Montréal 1 2000 1 4000 0 0 3000 3000
59 10171 DEMERS Paul M Aces de Montréal 1 1000 1 4000 0 0 2500 2500
60 10583 LACELLE Steve M Aces de Montréal 1 1000 1 4000 0 0 2500 2500
61 10550 LAMY Aubert M Indépendant 1 4000 1 1000 0 0 2500 2500
62 10577 WEN Jesse M BMBA 1 1000 1 4000 0 0 2500 2500
63 10461 BENJAMIN Alex M Indépendant 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000

NTS: nbr tournoi simple
NTD: nbr tournoi double
NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max



Tournoi RSL4 adulte
Masculin C

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points
64 10428 CLERMONT Jérôme M Indépendant 1 4000 0 0 0 0 2000 2000
65 10478 MCCONNELL Patrick M Indépendant 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000
66 10246 MONGRAIN Adam M Aces de Montréal 0 0 2 2000 0 0 1000 2000
67 10416 PICHETTE Simon M Phoenix de St-Hubert 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000
68 10271 WALKER Philippe M Cégep Marie-Victorin 1 2000 0 0 1 2000 2000 2000
69 10238 BEAUCHEMIN Félix M Inouk 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500
70 10209 CHEVRIER François M Cégep Marie-Victorin 0 0 2 1500 0 0 750 1500
71 10587 RAINVILLE-BELL Samuel M Inouk 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500
72 10024 ROULEAU Denis M CB Malépart 2 1500 0 0 0 0 750 1500
73 10565 CHAN Xavier M Phoenix de St-Hubert 1 500 1 2000 0 0 1250 1250
74 10563 BERTORELLO Lionel M MAA 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000
75 10070 BRAJKOVIC Jean-Baptiste M CB Malépart 0 0 0 0 1 2000 1000 1000
76 10506 GIRARD Olivier M Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000
77 10366 HUGHES Charles M Indépendant 1 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 1000
78 10441 MESSIER Patrick M Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000
79 10442 MESSIER Stéphane M Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000
80 10444 NGUY Philippe M Indépendant 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000
81 10554 OU Tony M Future Stars Badminton School 1 1000 1 1000 0 0 1000 1000
82 10418 REGNIER Allan M Fallingbrook Badminton Club 1 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 1000
83 10419 SANGARE Malick M Indépendant 1 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 1000
84 10530 THERRIEN Marc-André M Indépendant 1 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 1000
85 10561 ZHONG Victor M YMCA 1 1000 1 1000 0 0 1000 1000
86 10248 MAO Olivier M CB Lachine 1 500 1 1000 0 0 750 750
87 10517 VERREAU Richard M Cégep Marie-Victorin 0 0 1 1000 0 0 500 500
88 10576 ROULEAU Félix M Collège Sainte-Anne 1 500 0 0 0 0 250 250

NTS: nbr tournoi simple
NTD: nbr tournoi double
NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max



Tournoi RSL4 adulte
Féminin C

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points
1 10227 GAUTHIER Geneviève F Aces de Montréal 1 4000 2 5000 5 7400 6200 31000
2 10033 CYR Marie-Andrée F Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 8000 3 7333 7666 22998
3 10495 YANG Hee-Rah F BMBA 2 9000 0 0 3 6000 7500 22500
4 10535 ZHANG Yongfang F CB Pierrefonds 1 6000 0 0 2 6000 6000 12000
5 10516 NAKANISHI Yumi F YMCA 0 0 1 10000 1 10000 10000 10000
6 10413 PAN Sammi F BMBA 1 10000 1 10000 0 0 10000 10000
7 10356 COMTOIS Paule F Phoenix de St-Hubert 0 0 0 0 3 6000 3000 9000
8 10197 VALLIÈRE Amia F Aces de Montréal 0 0 0 0 3 6000 3000 9000
9 10205 BISSON Lyne F Cégep Marie-Victorin 0 0 2 5000 2 3000 4000 8000
10 10250 FORTAICH Béatrice F CB Lachine 1 6000 0 0 2 2000 4000 8000
11 10512 MARLEAU Isabelle F Indépendant 0 0 1 10000 1 6000 8000 8000
12 10568 GAUTHIER Cindy F Indépendant 0 0 0 0 2 7000 3500 7000
13 10247 LEBEAU Maryse F Aces de Montréal 0 0 2 6000 0 0 3000 6000
14 10560 ZHANG Yuetong Jenny F Collège Sainte-Anne 1 8000 0 0 1 4000 6000 6000
15 10264 BISSONNETTE Martine F Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 6000 1 4000 5000 5000
16 10525 LACHANCE Vicky F Collège Ahuntsic 0 0 0 0 1 10000 5000 5000
17 10412 PAN Stella F BMBA 0 0 1 10000 0 0 5000 5000
18 10257 CARANTON Elodie F CB Malépart 0 0 0 0 1 8000 4000 4000
19 10475 LéVEILLéE Jacinthe F Anjou 0 0 1 8000 0 0 4000 4000
20 10586 PHARAND Marianne F Indépendant 0 0 0 0 1 8000 4000 4000
21 10487 SCURTI Sylvie F CEPSUM 0 0 1 8000 0 0 4000 4000
22 10459 BéDARD Sarah F Phoenix de St-Hubert 0 0 0 0 1 6000 3000 3000
23 10327 HOUSSART Mélissande F Knights de Montréal 0 0 0 0 1 6000 3000 3000
24 10409 NOYEAU Émilie F Cégep Marie-Victorin 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000
25 10455 WIERING Margaux F CEPSUM 0 0 0 0 1 6000 3000 3000
26 10363 DUBUC Isabelle F Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000
27 10545 EVEN Gaëlle F CB Malépart 0 0 0 0 1 2000 1000 1000
28 10263 MA My-Nga F CB Lachine 0 0 0 0 1 2000 1000 1000

NTS: nbr tournoi simple
NTD: nbr tournoi double
NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max



Tournoi RSL4 adulte
Masculin D

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points
1 10478 MCCONNELL Patrick M Indépendant 0 0 1 10000 2 7000 8500 17000
2 10209 CHEVRIER François M Cégep Marie-Victorin 0 0 1 6000 2 7000 6500 13000
3 10493 VU Rene M Aces de Montréal 1 10000 0 0 1 10000 10000 10000
4 10461 BENJAMIN Alex M Indépendant 0 0 1 10000 1 8000 9000 9000
5 10467 GAGNÉ Zachary M Indépendant 1 6000 1 8000 0 0 7000 7000
6 10434 LA FRENIÈRE Bernard M Indépendant 2 7000 0 0 0 0 3500 7000
7 10270 MONTMARQUETTE Sylvain M Cégep Marie-Victorin 1 10000 0 0 1 4000 7000 7000
8 10237 PETIT-FRÈRE Jeffrey M Inouk 1 8000 0 0 1 6000 7000 7000
9 10452 ST-PIERRE Charles M Aces de Montréal 1 6000 0 0 1 8000 7000 7000
10 10463 BOUTIN Victor M Collège Sainte-Anne 1 6000 0 0 1 6000 6000 6000
11 10466 DELAROSBIL-HUARD Nick M CEPSUM 0 0 1 8000 1 4000 6000 6000
12 10246 MONGRAIN Adam M Aces de Montréal 0 0 0 0 2 6000 3000 6000
13 10271 WALKER Philippe M Cégep Marie-Victorin 1 4000 1 6000 0 0 5000 5000
14 10520 WONG Yannick M CB Lachine 0 0 0 0 1 10000 5000 5000
15 10430 DUPUIS Simon M Aces de Montréal 1 4000 0 0 1 4000 4000 4000
16 10317 ALFONSO Jason M Phoenix de St-Hubert 1 4000 0 0 0 0 2000 2000
17 10162 GEHANT Jean Luc M MAA 1 4000 0 0 0 0 2000 2000

NTS: nbr tournoi simple
NTD: nbr tournoi double
NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max



Tournoi RSL4 adulte
Féminin D

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points
1 10247 LEBEAU Maryse F Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 6000 3 7333 6666 19998
2 10409 NOYEAU Émilie F Cégep Marie-Victorin 0 0 1 10000 2 7000 8500 17000
3 10205 BISSON Lyne F Cégep Marie-Victorin 1 4000 1 8000 2 7000 7500 15000
4 10264 BISSONNETTE Martine F Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 10000 2 4000 7000 14000
5 10363 DUBUC Isabelle F Aces de Montréal 1 6000 1 6000 1 10000 8000 8000
6 10465 CYR Juliette F Collège Sainte-Anne 1 8000 0 0 1 6000 7000 7000
7 10250 FORTAICH Béatrice F CB Lachine 1 8000 0 0 1 6000 7000 7000
8 10227 GAUTHIER Geneviève F Aces de Montréal 1 6000 1 8000 0 0 7000 7000
9 10356 COMTOIS Paule F Phoenix de St-Hubert 1 10000 0 0 0 0 5000 5000
10 10033 CYR Marie-Andrée F Aces de Montréal 1 10000 0 0 0 0 5000 5000
11 10426 BOURBEAU Kim F Aces de Montréal 0 0 0 0 1 8000 4000 4000
12 10487 SCURTI Sylvie F CEPSUM 0 0 0 0 1 8000 4000 4000
13 10425 BENCOSME Darle F Aces de Montréal 1 4000 0 0 0 0 2000 2000
14 10431 FORGUES Karine F SLAB 0 0 0 0 1 4000 2000 2000

NTS: nbr tournoi simple
NTD: nbr tournoi double
NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max


